

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4- 6/ 2 0 0 8 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 4 1 5 / 2 0 0 7
(From the judgement and order dated 2 4 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 6 in FA No. 5 7 / 2 0 0 1
of The HIGH COUR T OF M.P AT GWA L I O R)

STA T E OF M.P .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SOB R A N & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time of stay order dated 1 9 / 2 / 2 0 0 8 and exetension of time
to deposit the remaining amount and for c/delay in depositing the
compensation amount and office report)

WI T H IA NO.4- 6 IN SL P (C)NO. 2 3 9 5 7 / 2 0 0 7

(For extension of time of stay order dated 1 9 / 2 / 2 0 0 8 and exetension of time
to deposit the remaining amount and for c/delay in depositing the
compensation amount and office report)

Date: 2 5 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M : HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthi a,Adv.

Mrs. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sib0 Sank a r Mishr a,Adv.

Rajku m a r P a r a s h a r , Adv.

Mr. Manor anj a n P adhi, Adv.

Mr.Anish Ku m a r Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Deep Sjhikh a Bha rti, Adv.

Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Delay condoned.

Interlocutory applications and special leave petitions are
disposed of in terms of non- reportable signed order placed on the
file.

(A.D. Shar m a)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master

(Non- Reportable Signed Order is placed on the file)