

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2008 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9838/2007  
and 9834/2007

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMHET & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sibo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the I.A. for hearing.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master